1/08
Pressure Measurement and Monitoring Systems
256
PUM50
OEM
Miniature Pressure Transmitter
• Compact design
• Parts in contact with gas or liquid

Response time: = 4 ms (within 10%…90% of
measuring range)
Model Coding:
Order Number: PUM50.   1.   1.   08G.   R75.   0
Miniature Pressure Transmitter
OEM design
Output signals:
1 = 4…20 mA, 2-wire
2 = 0…10 V, 3-wire
Electrical connection:
1 = Device plug
2 = Round plug connector, M12x1*
Process connection:
08G = 1/4” BSP parallel fitting (standard)
08N = 1/4” NPT, male thread
15G = 1/2” BSP parallel fitting
15N = 1/2” NPT, male thread
Measuring ranges:
R69 = 0…1 bar
R70 = 0…1.6 bar
R72 = 0…2.5 bar
R73 = 0…4 bar
R74 = 0…6 bar
R75 = 0…10 bar
R76 = 0…16 bar
R78 = 0…25 bar
R79 = 0…40 bar
R80 = 0…60 bar
R81 = 0…100 bar
R82 = 0…160 bar
R84 = 0…250 bar
R86 = 0…400 bar
R87 = 0…600 bar
Options:
0 = None
9 = Please specify in writing.
*) matching socket connector not included
Dimensions:
PUM50.x.1… PUM50.x.2…
G1/4 G1/2
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
SS +1-978-212-0006 · TT +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
SS +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · TT +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de